ST. MARY’S CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL
DECEMBER EXAMINATION - 2020

Date Day ClIX CIX CI X1 C1 X1
09.12.20 Wed. Eng. Il Phy Comm./Chem. Eng Il
10.12.20 Thurs. Hindi Engl --- -
11.12.20 Fri. Optional Bio Optional Accounts
12.12.20 Sat. Hist. Geog. Eng | -
13.12.20 Sun. --- --- - -
14.12.20 Mon. Chem. Maths Maths/Bio Eco / Phy
15.12.20 Tues. Bio Hindi - -
16.12.20 Wed. - - Accounts | Comm./Chem
17.1220 | Thurs. Phy. Hist. --- ---
18.12.20 Fri Engl Optional “Engll Optional
19.12.20 Sat. Geog. Eng Il - Engl
20.12.20 Sun. --- --- - ---

| 21.12:20 Mon. Maths Chem. Eco / Phy Maths/Bio
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